Objectives:

Agenda

Georg Ia Middle Chattahoochee

Water Plan ning Water Council Meeting
March 15, 2022
Columbus Water Works Service Center & by
Videoconference

1) Check in with new members

2)
3)

9:45 am

10:00 am
10:15 am
10:20 am
10:25 am
10:50 am
11:00 am
11:10 am

12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:20 pm
2:05 pm
2:35 pm
2:45 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
3:15 pm

Review and discuss water resource assessments
Discuss and consider adoption of revised vision statement and goals

Registration

Welcome, Agenda Review, Check-In with New Members — Kristin Rowles (GWPPC)
Chair’s Report — Chairman Davis

American Rescue Plan Act: Water & Infrastructure Awards — Kristin Rowles

Vision and Goals — Committee Report

Next Steps in Plan Development — Corinne Valentine (B&V)

Overview of Resource Assessments — Kristin Rowles

Surface Water Availability Assessment — Kristin Rowles, Wei Zeng (GAEPD), & Jennifer
Welte (GAEPD)

Lunch

Groundwater Availability Assessment — Christine Voudy (GAEPD)

Surface Water Quality Assessment — Steve Simpson (B&V), Liz Booth (GAEPD)

Small Group Discussions: Incorporating Resource Assessments into Regional Water Plan
Break

Resource Assessments Wrap-Up — Kristin Rowles

EPD Report -- Christine Voudy

Public Comment

Next Steps

Adjourn

www.georgiawaterplanning.org




